Attestation Statements

(2023.3.20)

TO: Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046, USA

RE: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(7) request for 2AS7K-BZ1PXS27

(BEZALEL INC.), the undersigned, hereby authorize (BEZALEL INC.) to act as our designated U.S. agent for service of process, (BEZALEL INC.) accepts to maintain an agent for no less than one year after the grantee has terminated all marketing and importation or the conclusion of any Commission-related proceeding involving the equipment.

(BEZALEL INC.) accepts the responsibility to act as designated U.S. agent for service of process.

Applicant Information:

Company name: BEZALEL INC. Contact Name: Helen Cheng

Address: 3528 Torrance Blvd., Ste. 215, Torrance, CA 90503, United States

Telephone No: +1 424.625.4011

Email: helen@bezalel.co

Signature

[name]

U.S. Agent Information:

Company Name: BEZALEL INC.

Address: 3528 Torrance Blvd., Ste. 215, Torrance, CA 90503, United States

Helen show

FRN: 0028444271

Contact Name: Helen Cheng Telephone No: +1 424.625.4011

Email: helen@bezalel.co

Signature
[name]